
STATE OF FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION 

MANDATORY PROJECT MEETING SIGN IN SHEET 
Followed by site visit at CSX New River Bridge 

November 12, 2020, 10:00 AM 

Contract No: E4V02 FM No: 448375-1-52-01

NAME COMPANY NAME TELEPHONE NUMBER E-MAIL ADDRESS 

Jennifer Olson CONSOR Engineers 954-868-3123 jolson@consoreng.com

James Wills Middlesex 352-634-3916 jwills@middlesexco.com

Taylor Cox Middlesex 407-515-3594 tcox@middlesexco.com  

Pete L. Amador North American Construction Company 305-634-5280 petea@jcmachineshop.com 

Adlai Jourdin PCL 954-520-5223 ajourdin@pcl.com 

Dustin Guszkiewicz  PCL Construction Inc 321-202-8353 djguszkiewicz@pcl.com 

Al Banz Pinnacle Consulting Enterprises 305-773-5183 ABanz@PinnacleCEI.com

James Reardon Middlesex jreardon@middlesexco.com

Michael A Angotti Universal Engineering Sciences  (305) 984-0779 mangotti@universalengineering.com
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STATE OF FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION 

MANDATORY PROJECT MEETING SIGN IN SHEET 
Followed by site visit at CSX New River Bridge 
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Contract No: E4V02 FM No: 448375-1-52-01

(PLEASE PRINT CLEARLY) 

NAME COMPANY NAME TELEPHONE NUMBER E-MAIL ADDRESS 

Paul Lampley FDOT 

Alexander Barr FDOT 954-777-4289 alexander.barr@dot.state.fl.us 

July Jimenez FDOT 954-777-4415 july.jimenez@dot.state.fl.us 

Mark J. Moshier FDOT 954-958-7628 mark.moshier@dot.state.fl.us  

Matt Carlock FDOT 

John Danielsen HDR 

William Leidy HDR 

Roger Khouri WSP 

Robb Algazi WSP 609-512-3451 

David Nyarko WSP USA 646-334-2431 david.nyarko@wsp.com 

Margaret Simpkins FDOT 
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STATE OF FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION 

MANDATORY PROJECT MEETING SIGN IN SHEET 
Followed by site visit at CSX New River Bridge 
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(PLEASE PRINT CLEARLY) 

NAME COMPANY NAME TELEPHONE NUMBER E-MAIL ADDRESS 

Ana silva FDOT 

Maria Velarde FDOT 
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